
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198808010002
29180

08/01/1988
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

197 115

198808180002
49880

08/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LEMIEUX,
ROBERT E.

200 94 5 130 Lot#:11 Book:5
Pg:130
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR.

198808180002
50510

08/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200 103

198904040000
93860

04/04/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER,
BILLY R. &
KAT

233 293 10 88 Lot#:30 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES-2ND
SECTOR.

198903270000
84460

03/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BRIESE,
RAYMOND R.
& PEGG

231 950 12 20 Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:20
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198903270000
84550

03/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

231 954 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
231, PAGE 950

198904100000
98390

04/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

233 870 Other:BOOK
233, PAGE 866

198903290000
88150

03/29/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENTRUST 232 415

198904140001
02950

04/14/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

234 566

198906060001
51650

06/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

241 530 Other:BOOK
241, PAGE 256
BOOK 241,
PAGE 526

198906070001
52570

06/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

241 617 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
241, PAGE 613

198906070001
53190

06/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HODGE,
GLENN &
GARLAN D.

241 613 13 32 Lot#:55 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:32
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE
TOWNHOMES,
1ST
ADDITION.

198906070001
53850

06/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG,
TIMOTHY W. &
PATRIC

241 606 11 83 Lot#:9 Book:11
Pg:83
Desc:SOUTHP
OINTE, 1ST
SECTOR.

198906220001
67630

06/22/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCHULZ,
DALE C.

243 876 Other:BOOK
243, PAGE 872



198906230001
68930

06/23/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWTHER,
GERALD E. &
ANDR

243 982 9 58 Lot#:909
Book:9 Pg:58
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 16TH
ADDITION

198906230001
69000

06/23/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

243 986 Other:BOOK
243, PAGE 982

198906200001
65510

06/20/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

243 361 Other:BOOK
243, PAGE 356

198906270001
71810

06/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BRITT, LYNN
K. & WENDY
N.

244 356 6 102 Lot#:11 Book:6
Pg:102
Desc:SHADOW
BROOK

198906270001
72110

06/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WATERS,
GEORGE D. IV
ETAL

244 349

198906270001
72250

06/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WATERS, JOY
K.       ETAL

244 349

198906270001
72530

06/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

244 360 Other:BOOK
244, PAGE 356

198906270001
72560

06/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

244 354

198906270001
72550

06/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PRICE, JOHN
W.& RAE
ETAL

244 349 8 142 Lot#:12 Book:8
Pg:142
Desc:CHAPAR
RAL, 2ND
SECTOR

198907120001
84650

07/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

246 175

198907070001
79300

07/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

245 378

198907130001
85970

07/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

246 264 Other:BOOK
NO 243, PAGE
982

198907100001
79990

07/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

245 499 Other:BOOK
NO 245, PAGE
495

198907140001
87200

07/14/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

246 394

198907100001
80580

07/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

245 472 Other:BOOK
NO 245, PAGE
468

198907100001
80650

07/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

245 713 Other:BOOK
NO 245, PAGE
709


