Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198808010002 29180	08/01/1988 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	197	115				
198808180002 49880	08/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEMIEUX, ROBERT E.	200	94	5	130		Lot#:11 Book:5 Pg:130 Desc:INDIAN VALLEY ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR.
198808180002 50510	08/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	200	103				
198904040000 93860	04/04/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER, BILLY R. & KAT	233	293	10	88		Lot#:30 Blk:9 Book:10 Pg:88 Desc:BERMUD A LAKE ESTATES-2ND SECTOR.
198903270000 84460	03/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRIESE, RAYMOND R. & PEGG	231	950	12	20		Lot#:5 Book:12 Pg:20 Desc:OAK GLEN, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198903270000 84550	03/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	231	954				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 231, PAGE 950
198904100000 98390	04/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	233	870				Other:BOOK 233, PAGE 866
198903290000 88150	03/29/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENTRUST	232	415				
198904140001 02950	04/14/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	234	566				
198906060001 51650	06/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	241	530				Other:BOOK 241, PAGE 256 BOOK 241, PAGE 526
198906070001 52570	06/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	241	617				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 241, PAGE 613
198906070001 53190	06/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HODGE, GLENN & GARLAN D.	241	613	13	32		Lot#:55 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:32 Desc:SOUTHL AKE TOWNHOMES, 1ST ADDITION.
198906070001 53850	06/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONG, TIMOTHY W. & PATRIC	241	606	11	83		Lot#:9 Book:11 Pg:83 Desc:SOUTHP OINTE, 1ST SECTOR.
198906220001 67630	06/22/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCHULZ, DALE C.	243	876				Other:BOOK 243, PAGE 872

198906230001 68930	06/23/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWTHER, GERALD E. & ANDR	243	982	9	58	Lot#:909 Book:9 Pg:58 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 16TH ADDITION
198906230001 69000	06/23/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	243	986			Other:BOOK 243, PAGE 982
198906200001 65510	06/20/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	243	361			Other:BOOK 243, PAGE 356
198906270001 71810	06/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRITT, LYNN K. & WENDY N.	244	356	6	102	Lot#:11 Book:6 Pg:102 Desc:SHADOW BROOK
198906270001 72110	06/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATERS, GEORGE D. IV ETAL	244	349			
198906270001 72250	06/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATERS, JOY K. ETAL	244	349			
198906270001 72530	06/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	244	360			Other:BOOK 244, PAGE 356
198906270001 72560	06/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	244	354			
198906270001 72550	06/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRICE, JOHN W.& RAE ETAL	244	349	8	142	Lot#:12 Book:8 Pg:142 Desc:CHAPAR RAL, 2ND SECTOR
198907120001 84650	07/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	246	175			
198907070001 79300	07/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	245	378			
198907130001 85970	07/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	246	264			Other:BOOK NO 243, PAGE 982
198907100001 79990	07/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	245	499			Other:BOOK NO 245, PAGE 495
198907140001 87200	07/14/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	246	394			
198907100001 80580	07/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	245	472			Other:BOOK NO 245, PAGE 468
198907100001 80650	07/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	245	713			Other:BOOK NO 245, PAGE 709